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Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Econemics, Margao-Goa

TIME TABLE
B.COM(0OC-66), SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Date | - SEM-I SEM-II SEM-III SEM-IV
i (Timing:-8.30 to 10.30am) (Timing:-8.30 to 10.30am) (Timing:-12.00 to 2.00pm) (Timing:-12.00 to 2.00pm)
23/08/2021 Monday General Management Fundamentals of Cost Accounting
24/08/2021 Tuesday Commercial Arithmetic-II Income Tax
25/08/2021 Wednesday Financial Accounting Entrepreneurship Development
26/08/2021 Thursday Introduction to Marketing Accounting for Service Organizations
27/08/2021 Friday Micro Economics Business Finance
28/08/2021 Saturday vianagerial Economics Fundamentals of Investment
30/08/2021 Monday Commercial Arithmetic - | SECH-RIEng Law/New b
Planning
GE 5-
y : . Practice of Rural Marketing Event
F | Stat &
31/08/2021 Tuesday |nanC|aInt:re2$:; Pl Management/ Business Environment-
P i [I/Business Research Methods/
E-Commerce & E-Accounting
GE 1- MSME/Marketing
Management/ Principles of GE 3- Retail Management/ Fundamentals
1/09/2021 Wednesday | Insurance/Principles and Practice of of Rural Marketing/ Indian Capital
Accounting/Banking/ Computer Markets/ Business Environment-I
Appl-1
GE 2-
Practice of GE 6-
Insurance/Tourism&Hosp.Management/ Indian Economy/Economic Survey &
2/09/2021 Thursday Specialised Accg/ Computer Appl- Union Budget/ Salesmanship & Sales
11/Banking-II/ Service Management
Marketing/Production Management
3/09/2021 Friday Environmental Studies-I o Econ.omlcs i Macro
Economics/ Consumer Behaviour
SEC 2-
4/09/2021 Saturday Environmental Studies-I| Collective Bargaining & Negotiation
Skills/Companies Act & IPR Law
6/09/2021 Monday Spoken English Business Communication

Kindly Note:-

* Exam will be held in Online Mode

* Exam timing is 8.30 am to 10.30 am (1 extra hour for uploading of your answer script)

* Exam timing is 12.00 to 2.00 pm (1 extra hour for uploading of your answer script)

* Students should upload the answer sheet soon after completion Morning by 11.30 am and Afternoon by 3.00 pm.

* If any answer script is received after time period, the student will be treated as being Absent for the examination

Dr. Anjali Sajilal
Convenor, Exam Committee

Professorjand Principal

Date:-14/08/2021




